of SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2018 and applicable provisions of Companies Act, 2013.

c) Intent of Promoters / Directors / KMP to subscribe to the offer:
Existing Promoter and Person Falling under Promoter Group viz. Bharat Nagindas Vora, Harshad
Nagindas Vora, Bhartiben Bharatkumar Vora and Pratik Bharatkumar Vora of the Company who
intend to subscribe 2,18,126 Equity Shares which is only 3.99% of the Post Preferential Issue.

d) Time Frame within which allotment shall be completed
As required under the ICDR Regulations, the Company shall complete the allotment of equity shares
as aforesaid on or before the expiry of 15 days from the date of passing of the special resolution by
the shareholders granting consent for preferential issue or in the event allotment of equity shares
would require any approval(s) from any regulatory authority or the Central Government, within 15
days from the date of such approval(s), as the case may be.

e) Shareholding pattern of the Company before and after the preferential issue: *
Sr.
No

Category Pre Issue* Post Issue
No of shares held % of

Holding
No of shares held % of

Holding
A. Promoters’

Holding
Physical Demat Physical Demat

1. Indian : - - - - - -
 Exiting

Promoters
- - - - - -

 Individuals Nil 3230000 61.57  3448126 63.10
 Bodies Corporate
 Sub Total  Nil 3230000 61.57  3448126 63.10

2. Foreign
Promoters

- - - - - -

 Sub Total (A) Nil 3230000 61.57  3448126 63.10
B. Non Promoter’s

Holding

1. Institutional
Investors

- - - - - -

 Financial
Institution

2. Non – Institutions - - - - - -

Private Corporate
Bodies

- - - - - -

4. Directors and
Relatives

- - - - - -

RAJESHWARI CANS LIMITED
REGD OFF: 96, Mahagujarat Industrial estate, Moraiya, District: Sanand, Ahmedabad- 382210, Gujarat

CIN: L13209GJ2018PLC100480; PHONE: 91-79- 29796584; E-MAIL: acc@rajeshwaricans.com

13

5. Indian Public Nil 2016000 38.43  2016000 36.90
 Others (as

specify below)
Nil - - - - -

6. Clearing Member - - - - - -

7. NRI - - - - - -
8. Bodies Corporate - - - - - -

 Sub Total (B) Nil 2016000 38.43 Nil 2016000 36.90
 Grand Total

(A+B)
Nil 5246000 100 Nil 5464126 100.00

*After considering effect of Allotments of Equity Shares through Preferential Issue.

f) Identity of the natural persons who are the ultimate beneficial owners of the Equity
Shares proposed to be allotted and/or who ultimately control the proposed allottees, the
percentage of post preferential issue capital that may be held by them and change in control, if
any, in the issuer consequent to the preferential issue:
Sr
No.

Name of the Proposed
Allottees

Ultimate
Beneficial
Owners (If
applicable)

Pre-Issue
Equity holding

No. of
shares to
be allotted

Post issue
Equity
holding)

No of
Shares

% No of
Shares

%

1.  BHARAT NAGINDAS
VORA

NA
460000 8.77 83866 543866 9.95

2.  HARSHAD NAGINDAS
VORA

NA
460000 8.77 109060 569060 10.41

3.  BHARTIBEN
BHARATKUMAR VORA

NA
470000 8.96 22480 492480 9.01

4.  PRATIK
BHARATKUMAR VORA

NA
460000 8.77 2720 462720 8.47

g) The percentage of post preferential issue capital held by the proposed allottees:
Sr.
No
.

Details of
the
proposed
Allottee

Category
of Allottee
Current

Pre-Issue
Holding in

Number of
Equity
Shares
proposed
to be
issued

Post issue
Holding in

Consideration

No. of
shares

% No. of
shares

% Other than
Cash

1.
BHARAT
NAGINDAS
VORA

Promotors 460000 8.77 83866 543866 9.95

Outstanding
capital of partner
in partnership
firm

2.
HARSHAD
NAGINDAS
VORA

Promotors 460000 8.77 109060 569060 10.41

Outstanding
capital of partner
in partnership
firm

3.
BHARTIBE
N

Promoter
Group

470000 8.96 22480 492480 9.01
Conversion of
Outstanding

RAJESHWARI CANS LIMITED
REGD OFF: 96, Mahagujarat Industrial estate, Moraiya, District: Sanand, Ahmedabad- 382210, Gujarat

CIN: L13209GJ2018PLC100480; PHONE: 91-79- 29796584; E-MAIL: acc@rajeshwaricans.com

14

BHARATK
UMAR
VORA

Loan Running in
Partnership Firm

4.

PRATIK
BHARATK
UMAR
VORA

Promoter 460000 8.77 2720 462720 8.47

Conversion of
Outstanding
Loan Running in
Partnership Firm

   1850000 35.27 218126 2068126 37.85

h) Change in control, if any, in the Company that would occur consequent to the
preferential offer:
The proposed allotment on preferential basis, will not mandatorily result in change in management or